
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

KAŹMIERCZAK Weronika 7231 2000 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:07:38 00:07:49 00:07:56 00:23:23

LESNER Zuzanna 8029 1999 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:07:38 00:07:49 00:07:56 00:23:23

PASZKOWSKA Adrianna 8284 2002 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:57 00:08:04 00:08:11 00:24:12

GAŁKA Dominika 10034 2002 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:57 00:08:04 00:08:11 00:24:12

SEMRAU Kornelia 9009 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:55 00:08:14 00:08:19 00:24:28

BORZYSZKOWSKA Zofia 9575 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:55 00:08:14 00:08:19 00:24:28

RĘKAS Dominika 9262 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:17 00:08:18 00:08:27 00:25:02

KONARSKA Julia 9264 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:17 00:08:18 00:08:27 00:25:02

SZACHMYTOWSKA Olga 9425 2003 Wisła Grudziądz 00:08:15 00:08:29 00:08:30 00:25:14

KOŚCIECHA Wiktoria 10661 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:15 00:08:29 00:08:30 00:25:14

SZATKOWSKA Emilia 9288 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:49 00:08:35 00:08:49 00:26:13

WNUK Olga 9292 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:49 00:08:35 00:08:49 00:26:13

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

JÓZEFOWICZ Damian 7854 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:06:51 00:06:56 00:07:02 00:20:49

KACZMAREK Jerzy 8088 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:06:51 00:06:56 00:07:02 00:20:49

JANUSZEWSKI Mikołaj 8026 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:06:53 00:07:01 00:07:07 00:21:01

GLONEK Dominik 8027 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:06:53 00:07:01 00:07:07 00:21:01

BURDA Mikołaj 44 1982 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:06:57 00:07:00 00:07:07 00:21:04

WILANGOWSKI MATEUSZ Mateusz 4991 1991 Wisła Grudziądz 00:06:57 00:07:00 00:07:07 00:21:04

SOBECKI Fryderyk 9096 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:06:59 00:07:07 00:07:11 00:21:17

LEWICKI Tomasz 9134 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:06:59 00:07:07 00:07:11 00:21:17

JACKOWIAK Emil 7153 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:07:12 00:07:03 00:07:05 00:21:20

WOJTALAK Patryk 8299 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:07:12 00:07:03 00:07:05 00:21:20

KARWECKI Jakub 9560 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:04 00:07:08 00:07:17 00:21:29

SOPOŃSKI Bartłomiej 10169 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:07:04 00:07:08 00:07:17 00:21:29

FRĄCKOWIAK Jakub 7827 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:07:02 00:07:07 00:07:24 00:21:33

TOMIAK Szymon 9203 2002 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:07:02 00:07:07 00:07:24 00:21:33

WANAT Przemysław 8034 2000 AZS AWF Poznań 00:07:09 00:07:10 00:07:20 00:21:39

STREICH Oskar 8274 2001 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:09 00:07:10 00:07:20 00:21:39

DZIEWIECZYŃSKI Piotr 7282 1999 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:07 00:07:16 00:07:24 00:21:47

WITKOWSKI Michał 10002 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:07 00:07:16 00:07:24 00:21:47

PAWLAK Mateusz 8288 2001 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:12 00:07:17 00:07:23 00:21:52

ZYBLEWSKI Dominik 9265 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:12 00:07:17 00:07:23 00:21:52

KRAUSE Karol 6918 1998 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:25 00:07:17 00:07:21 00:22:03

WĄSICKI Dariusz 6926 1998 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:25 00:07:17 00:07:21 00:22:03

GĄGALSKI Sebastian 7386 1999 AZS Szczecin 00:07:18 00:07:22 00:07:29 00:22:09

NOWAKOWSKI Jakub 8953 2003 AZS Szczecin 00:07:18 00:07:22 00:07:29 00:22:09

SZYMEROWSKI Jakub 2246 1991 AZS Wratislavia 00:07:33 00:07:32 00:07:37 00:22:42

SKICA Maksymilian 9852 2003 AZS Wratislavia 00:07:33 00:07:32 00:07:37 00:22:42

KIERZEK Krystian 9091 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:34 00:07:32 00:07:52 00:22:58

STEFANIAK Jakub 9661 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:34 00:07:32 00:07:52 00:22:58

GROSZEWSKI Michał 9259 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:42 00:07:41 00:07:44 00:23:07

KRUSZKOWSKI Kacper 10237 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:42 00:07:41 00:07:44 00:23:07

KOWALIŃSKI Szymon 9848 2003 AZS Wratislavia 00:07:57 00:07:40 00:07:44 00:23:21

PISARSKI Dominik 9849 2003 AZS Wratislavia 00:07:57 00:07:40 00:07:44 00:23:21

SZPAKOWSKI Michał 3496 1989 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 00:06:41 00:06:52 00:13:33

POSYŁAJKA łUkasz 5919 1996 AZS Szczecin 00:06:41 00:06:52 00:13:33

4

2-KA/KB

1

2

3

4

5

6

2-MA/MB

1

2

3

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

-



L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 KOWALSKI Jerzy 2317 1988 Gopło Kruszwica 00:07:19 00:07:23 00:07:37 00:22:19

2 SAWICKI łUkasz 10373 1986 AZS AWF Warszawa 00:07:26 00:07:27 00:07:41 00:22:34

3 PACZKOWSKI Dariusz 6760 1995 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:31 00:07:32 00:07:55 00:22:58

4 WACHOWICZ Dawid 7306 1996 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:30 00:07:39 00:07:49 00:22:58

5 BYCZEK Jakub 7498 2000 AZS Szczecin 00:07:31 00:07:33 00:07:55 00:22:59

6 FRĄCZ- ZAKRZEWSKI Dawid 7970 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:31 00:07:37 00:07:52 00:23:00

7 PREDEL Jakub 8849 2002 Wisła Grudziądz 00:07:57 00:07:50 00:08:04 00:23:51

8 ROSTWOROWSKI  Stefan 10253 2002 AZS AWF Kraków 00:07:54 00:07:46 00:08:12 00:23:52

9 MALINOWSKI Kamil 9343 2003 Wisła Grudziądz 00:08:01 00:07:53 00:08:12 00:24:06

10 JASIULEWICZ Miłosz 10164 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:01 00:07:56 00:08:12 00:24:09

11 TWAROWSKI Kacper 8818 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:07:54 00:08:11 00:08:08 00:24:13

12 CHALIŃSKI Adam 9800 2001 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:03 00:07:59 00:08:21 00:24:23

13 ALEKSANDROWICZ Jan 7796 2000 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:08:02 00:08:06 00:08:17 00:24:25

14 SZPAK Patryk 8945 2002 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 00:08:05 00:08:02 00:08:18 00:24:25

15 WOŹNIAK Igor 10428 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:10 00:08:13 00:08:24 00:24:47

16 POLAŃSKI Kacper 10121 2002 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:13 00:08:11 00:08:31 00:24:55

17 MARYSIAK Nikodem 10166 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:18 00:08:21 00:08:44 00:25:23

18 GASPARSKI Bartłomiej 10938 1977 TWDW Warszawa 00:08:29 00:08:24 00:08:40 00:25:33

19 JANUSZEWSKI Michał 7332 1999 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:20 00:08:43 00:09:08 00:26:11

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 LITKA Cezary 8706 2002 AZS AWF Poznań 00:07:24 00:07:21 00:07:34 00:22:19

2 WOŹNIAK Jakub 8816 2003 KW 1904 Poznań 00:07:29 00:07:26 00:07:38 00:22:33

3 KULKA Mikołaj 8497 2003 Drakkar Gdańsk 00:07:28 00:07:31 00:07:39 00:22:38

4 DOMAŃSKI Konrad 8966 2002 WTW Warszawa 00:07:32 00:07:36 00:07:41 00:22:49

5 BARTKOWSKI Bartosz 8305 2001 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:07:32 00:07:32 00:07:46 00:22:50

6 WOŹNIAK Adam 5085 1992 AZS AWF Warszawa 00:07:35 00:07:33 00:07:43 00:22:51

7 KASPAREK Krzysztof 7312 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:07:34 00:07:34 00:07:50 00:22:58

8 SKARŻYŃSKI Gustaw 8935 2002 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 00:07:33 00:07:46 00:07:52 00:23:11

9 SZCZESIK Aleksy 10010 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:36 00:07:41 00:07:54 00:23:11

10 BUJNOWSKI Adam 9062 2002 Drakkar Gdańsk 00:07:38 00:07:44 00:07:52 00:23:14

11 JĘDRZEJCZAK Filip 9626 2003 AZS AWF Poznań 00:07:34 00:07:43 00:07:57 00:23:14

12 CHROŚCIELEWSKI Dawid 9005 2003 MOS Ełk 00:07:46 00:07:40 00:07:55 00:23:21

13 KRZEWIŃSKI Radosław 6768 1998 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:43 00:07:47 00:08:05 00:23:35

14 CHŁOPICKI Michał 9168 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 00:07:48 00:07:46 00:08:04 00:23:38

15 SZAJEWSKI Radosław 10352 1995 TWDW Warszawa 00:07:49 00:07:52 00:08:06 00:23:47

16 SADOKIERSKI Patryk 8986 2003 WTW Włocławek 00:07:53 00:07:53 00:08:05 00:23:51

17 JAROĆ Bartłomiej 9284 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:07:52 00:08:00 00:08:09 00:24:01

18 NALAZEK Sebastian 10529 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:52 00:07:56 00:08:15 00:24:03

19 SOBAŃSKI JAKUB 10635 2003 AZS Szczecin 00:08:00 00:07:54 00:08:11 00:24:05

20 MIKULSKI Filip 10167 2001 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:07:50 00:07:59 00:08:17 00:24:06

21 ZAPART Franciszek 10593 2003 AZS AWF Poznań 00:08:08 00:08:09 00:08:24 00:24:41

22 GRUGEL Kacper 10163 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:15 00:08:06 00:08:27 00:24:48

23 ŁĘGOWIK Mateusz 8210 2001 PTW Płock 00:08:08 00:08:14 00:08:29 00:24:51

24 USNARSKI Paweł 9321 2003 AZS Szczecin 00:08:25 00:08:27 00:08:41 00:25:33

- WICENCIAK Adam 3739 1989 KW 1904 Poznań 00:07:21 00:07:25 00:14:46

- SZEWCZYK Kajetan 8564 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:34 00:07:54 00:15:28

1xML/MBL

1xMA/MB



L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 WEŁNA Katarzyna 4881 1994 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:17 00:08:27 00:08:31 00:25:15

2 ROJEK Aleksandra 7493 2000 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:08:34 00:08:41 00:08:47 00:26:02

3 PLUTA Marta 9373 2002 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:08:32 00:08:45 00:08:59 00:26:16

4 KOROŚ Hanna 7075 1999 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:08:46 00:08:51 00:09:02 00:26:39

5 ANDRZEJEWSKA Aleksandra 7944 2001 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:08:51 00:08:48 00:09:04 00:26:43

6 KRYSTOCHOWICZ Adrianna 9006 2002 MOS Ełk 00:08:47 00:08:50 00:09:12 00:26:49

7 OŻAROWSKA Urszula Maria 8949 2002 WTW Warszawa 00:08:55 00:08:57 00:09:16 00:27:08

8 JÓZEFOWICZ Paulina 8999 2003 WIR Iława 00:09:05 00:09:04 00:09:15 00:27:24

9 ŚCIBIOR Wiktoria 9066 2003 CHTW Chełmża 00:08:59 00:09:17 00:09:30 00:27:46

10 KLIMKOWICZ Natalia 9163 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 00:09:07 00:09:11 00:09:43 00:28:01

- MIGDAŁ Zuzanna 9177 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 00:09:05 00:09:19 00:18:24

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 GAŁEK Izabela 6757 1998 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:10 00:08:17 00:08:25 00:24:52

2 STRENG Barbara 7921 2000 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:09 00:08:22 00:08:23 00:24:54

3 CHRZANOWSKA Paulina 9033 2000 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:16 00:08:20 00:08:25 00:25:01

4 JANIAK Ewelina 9042 2001 KTW Kalisz 00:08:06 00:08:26 00:08:30 00:25:02

5 JĘCHOREK Barbara 9079 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:14 00:08:24 00:08:25 00:25:03

6 DUDA Katarzyna 9794 2000 AZS Szczecin 00:08:08 00:08:22 00:08:36 00:25:06

7 PANKRATIEW Klaudia 7275 1999 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:12 00:08:28 00:08:34 00:25:14

8 LUDWICZAK Weronika 8712 2002 KTW Kalisz 00:08:16 00:08:31 00:08:36 00:25:23

9 POŚNIK Weronika 6632 1997 AZS AWF Warszawa 00:08:19 00:08:33 00:08:34 00:25:26

10 STRYBEL Małgorzata 8478 2000 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:21 00:08:34 00:08:33 00:25:28

11 DELIMAT Cyntia 7747 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:23 00:08:31 00:08:40 00:25:34

12 JANKOWSKA Martyna 8486 2002 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:08:23 00:08:29 00:08:43 00:25:35

13 WASELA Paulina 9550 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:28 00:08:39 00:08:38 00:25:45

14 SULIK Julia 8322 2003 UKS Ateny Wałcz 00:08:28 00:08:45 00:08:42 00:25:55

15 DOMALSKA Patrycja 8384 2001 Gopło Kruszwica 00:08:26 00:08:48 00:08:49 00:26:03

16 BARANOWSKA Dominika 7906 2001 BKW Bydgoszcz 00:08:38 00:08:43 00:08:53 00:26:14

17 SZCZERBA Zuzanna 9549 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:39 00:08:49 00:08:49 00:26:17

18 JEKEL Inga 8911 2001 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:47 00:08:47 00:08:52 00:26:26

19 DOMALSKA Dominika 9494 2003 Gopło Kruszwica 00:08:37 00:09:02 00:09:00 00:26:39

20 KUKIER Julia 9089 2003 AZS Szczecin 00:09:01 00:08:59 00:09:07 00:27:07

21 JODŁOWSKA Zuzanna 10821 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:57 00:08:58 00:09:15 00:27:10

22 KOZDRÓJ Oliwia 9399 2003 WTW Warszawa 00:09:17 00:09:14 00:09:19 00:27:50

23 RZEZNIK Martyna 11118 2003 Poznań Rowing Club 00:09:50 00:09:38 00:09:42 00:29:10

- SOBOCIŃSKA Jessika 8304 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:02 00:08:19 00:16:21

1xKL/KBL

1xKA/KB



L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

KAŹMIERCZAK Weronika 7231 2000 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 1 1 1 3

LESNER Zuzanna 8029 1999 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 1 1 1 3

PASZKOWSKA Adrianna 8284 2002 AZS UMK Toruń 3 2 2 7

GAŁKA Dominika 10034 2002 AZS UMK Toruń 3 2 2 7

SEMRAU Kornelia 9009 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 2 3 3 8

BORZYSZKOWSKA Zofia 9575 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 2 3 3 8

RĘKAS Dominika 9262 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 5 4 4 13

KONARSKA Julia 9264 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 5 4 4 13

SZACHMYTOWSKA Olga 9425 2003 Wisła Grudziądz 4 5 5 14

KOŚCIECHA Wiktoria 10661 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 4 5 5 14

SZATKOWSKA Emilia 9288 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 6 6 6 18

WNUK Olga 9292 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 6 6 6 18

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

JÓZEFOWICZ Damian 7854 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 2 2 1 5

KACZMAREK Jerzy 8088 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 2 2 1 5

BURDA Mikołaj 44 1982 LOTTO Bydgostia 4 3 3 10

WILANGOWSKI MATEUSZ Mateusz 4991 1991 Wisła Grudziądz 4 3 3 10

JANUSZEWSKI Mikołaj 8026 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 3 4 4 11

GLONEK Dominik 8027 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 3 4 4 11

SOBECKI Fryderyk 9096 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 5 5 5 15

LEWICKI Tomasz 9134 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 5 5 5 15

JACKOWIAK Emil 7153 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 8 9 2 19

WOJTALAK Patryk 8299 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 8 9 2 19

FRĄCKOWIAK Jakub 7827 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 6 6 7 19

TOMIAK Szymon 9203 2002 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 6 6 7 19

KARWECKI Jakub 9560 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 9 7 6 22

SOPOŃSKI Bartłomiej 10169 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 9 7 6 22

WANAT Przemysław 8034 2000 AZS AWF Poznań 7 10 9 26

STREICH Oskar 8274 2001 AZS UMK Toruń 7 10 9 26

DZIEWIECZYŃSKI Piotr 7282 1999 LOTTO Bydgostia 10 8 12 30

WITKOWSKI Michał 10002 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 10 8 12 30

KRAUSE Karol 6918 1998 AZS UMK Toruń 13 11 10 34

WĄSICKI Dariusz 6926 1998 AZS UMK Toruń 13 11 10 34

PAWLAK Mateusz 8288 2001 AZS UMK Toruń 11 12 11 34

ZYBLEWSKI Dominik 9265 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 11 12 11 34

GĄGALSKI Sebastian 7386 1999 AZS Szczecin 12 13 13 38

NOWAKOWSKI Jakub 8953 2003 AZS Szczecin 12 13 13 38

SZYMEROWSKI Jakub 2246 1991 AZS Wratislavia 14 14 14 42

SKICA Maksymilian 9852 2003 AZS Wratislavia 14 14 14 42

KIERZEK Krystian 9091 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 15 15 15 45

STEFANIAK Jakub 9661 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 15 15 15 45

KOWALIŃSKI Szymon 9848 2003 AZS Wratislavia 18 17 17 52

PISARSKI Dominik 9849 2003 AZS Wratislavia 18 17 17 52

GROSZEWSKI Michał 9259 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 17 18 18 53

KRUSZKOWSKI Kacper 10237 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 17 18 18 53

SZPAKOWSKI Michał 3496 1989 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 1 1 2

POSYŁAJKA łUkasz 5919 1996 AZS Szczecin 1 1 2
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L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 KOWALSKI Jerzy 2317 1988 Gopło Kruszwica 1 1 1 3

2 SAWICKI łUkasz 10373 1986 AZS AWF Warszawa 2 2 2 6

3 WACHOWICZ Dawid 7306 1996 LOTTO Bydgostia 3 6 3 12

4 BYCZEK Jakub 7498 2000 AZS Szczecin 4 4 5 13

5 FRĄCZ- ZAKRZEWSKI Dawid 7970 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 5 5 4 14

6 PACZKOWSKI Dariusz 6760 1995 LOTTO Bydgostia 6 3 6 15

7 TWAROWSKI Kacper 8818 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 7 8 9 24

7 ROSTWOROWSKI  Stefan 10253 2002 AZS AWF Kraków 9 7 8 24

9 PREDEL Jakub 8849 2002 Wisła Grudziądz 10 9 7 26

10 JASIULEWICZ Miłosz 10164 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 11 11 10 32

11 SZPAK Patryk 8945 2002 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 8 13 13 34

12 ALEKSANDROWICZ Jan 7796 2000 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 12 14 12 38

12 MALINOWSKI Kamil 9343 2003 Wisła Grudziądz 17 10 11 38

14 CHALIŃSKI Adam 9800 2001 BTW Bydgoszcz 13 12 14 39

15 WOŹNIAK Igor 10428 2003 AZS UMK Toruń 14 16 15 45

16 POLAŃSKI Kacper 10121 2002 AZS UMK Toruń 15 15 16 46

17 MARYSIAK Nikodem 10166 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 18 17 18 53

18 JANUSZEWSKI Michał 7332 1999 AZS UMK Toruń 16 19 19 54

18 GASPARSKI Bartłomiej 10938 1977 TWDW Warszawa 19 18 17 54

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 LITKA Cezary 8706 2002 AZS AWF Poznań 2 1 1 4

2 WOŹNIAK Jakub 8816 2003 KW 1904 Poznań 4 3 2 9

3 KULKA Mikołaj 8497 2003 Drakkar Gdańsk 3 4 3 10

4 BARTKOWSKI Bartosz 8305 2001 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 5 5 6 16

4 DOMAŃSKI Konrad 8966 2002 WTW Warszawa 6 6 4 16

6 WOŹNIAK Adam 5085 1992 AZS AWF Warszawa 8 9 5 22

7 KASPAREK Krzysztof 7312 2000 Posnania RBW Poznań 7 10 7 24

8 SKARŻYŃSKI Gustaw 8935 2002 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 9 8 9 26

9 JĘDRZEJCZAK Filip 9626 2003 AZS AWF Poznań 10 7 13 30

10 SZCZESIK Aleksy 10010 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 12 12 11 35

11 BUJNOWSKI Adam 9062 2002 Drakkar Gdańsk 13 13 10 36

12 CHROŚCIELEWSKI Dawid 9005 2003 MOS Ełk 17 11 12 40

13 CHŁOPICKI Michał 9168 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 15 14 14 43

14 KRZEWIŃSKI Radosław 6768 1998 LOTTO Bydgostia 14 15 15 44

15 SZAJEWSKI Radosław 10352 1995 TWDW Warszawa 16 17 16 49

16 SADOKIERSKI Patryk 8986 2003 WTW Włocławek 21 18 17 56

17 JAROĆ Bartłomiej 9284 2003 BTW Bydgoszcz 19 22 18 59

18 MIKULSKI Filip 10167 2001 BTW Bydgoszcz 18 21 21 60

18 NALAZEK Sebastian 10529 2003 LOTTO Bydgostia 20 20 20 60

20 SOBAŃSKI JAKUB 10635 2003 AZS Szczecin 25 19 19 63

21 ZAPART Franciszek 10593 2003 AZS AWF Poznań 23 23 22 68

22 ŁĘGOWIK Mateusz 8210 2001 PTW Płock 22 24 25 71

23 GRUGEL Kacper 10163 2002 BTW Bydgoszcz 26 25 23 74

24 USNARSKI Paweł 9321 2003 AZS Szczecin 27 26 26 79

- WICENCIAK Adam 3739 1989 KW 1904 Poznań 1 2 3

- SZEWCZYK Kajetan 8564 2002 LOTTO Bydgostia 11 16 27

1xML/MBL

1xMA/MB



L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 WEŁNA Katarzyna 4881 1994 AZS AWF Kraków 1 1 1 3

2 ROJEK Aleksandra 7493 2000 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 3 2 2 7

3 PLUTA Marta 9373 2002 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2 3 3 8

4 KOROŚ Hanna 7075 1999 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 4 6 4 14

5 ANDRZEJEWSKA Aleksandra 7944 2001 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 6 4 5 15

6 KRYSTOCHOWICZ Adrianna 9006 2002 MOS Ełk 5 5 6 16

7 OŻAROWSKA Urszula Maria 8949 2002 WTW Warszawa 9 7 8 24

7 ŚCIBIOR Wiktoria 9066 2003 CHTW Chełmża 7 8 9 24

9 JÓZEFOWICZ Paulina 8999 2003 WIR Iława 11 9 7 27

10 KLIMKOWICZ Natalia 9163 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 8 10 10 28

- MIGDAŁ Zuzanna 9177 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 10 11 21

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 GAŁEK Izabela 6757 1998 LOTTO Bydgostia 4 1 2 7

2 STRENG Barbara 7921 2000 BTW Bydgoszcz 3 4 1 8

3 JANIAK Ewelina 9042 2001 KTW Kalisz 2 7 5 14

4 CHRZANOWSKA Paulina 9033 2000 LOTTO Bydgostia 10 3 3 16

4 JĘCHOREK Barbara 9079 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 6 6 4 16

6 PANKRATIEW Klaudia 7275 1999 LOTTO Bydgostia 5 8 6 19

7 DUDA Katarzyna 9794 2000 AZS Szczecin 9 5 7 21

8 STRYBEL Małgorzata 8478 2000 LOTTO Bydgostia 7 13 9 29

9 JANKOWSKA Martyna 8486 2002 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 8 9 15 32

10 LUDWICZAK Weronika 8712 2002 KTW Kalisz 11 11 11 33

11 POŚNIK Weronika 6632 1997 AZS AWF Warszawa 12 12 10 34

12 DELIMAT Cyntia 7747 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 13 10 13 36

13 WASELA Paulina 9550 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 17 14 12 43

14 SULIK Julia 8322 2003 UKS Ateny Wałcz 15 15 14 44

15 DOMALSKA Patrycja 8384 2001 Gopło Kruszwica 14 16 17 47

16 BARANOWSKA Dominika 7906 2001 BKW Bydgoszcz 19 17 16 52

17 JEKEL Inga 8911 2001 BTW Bydgoszcz 16 18 19 53

18 SZCZERBA Zuzanna 9549 2001 LOTTO Bydgostia 20 19 18 57

19 DOMALSKA Dominika 9494 2003 Gopło Kruszwica 18 22 20 60

20 JODŁOWSKA Zuzanna 10821 2003 AZS AWF Kraków 21 20 22 63

21 KUKIER Julia 9089 2003 AZS Szczecin 22 21 21 64

22 KOZDRÓJ Oliwia 9399 2003 WTW Warszawa 23 23 23 69

23 RZEZNIK Martyna 11118 2003 Poznań Rowing Club 24 24 24 72

- SOBOCIŃSKA Jessika 8304 2001 Posnania RBW Poznań 1 2 3

1xKL/KBL

1xKA/KB


